
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 8 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

106 RHYL FANCY THAT Ava Braniff 62.1430.000 0.000 0.000 62.143% 10.000
1( )5

% % % % %

29 NARIGNA ROYAL ICON Beth Rowley 58.8570.000 0.000 0.000 58.857% 20.000
2( )5

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 8 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

106 RHYL FANCY THAT Ava Braniff 65.6900.000 0.000 0.000 65.690% 10.000
1( )5

% % % % %

29 NARIGNA ROYAL ICON Beth Rowley 61.2070.000 0.000 0.000 61.207% 20.000
2( )5

% % % % %

8/07/2017 12:12:42 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Christine SieversJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

106 Rhyl Fancy That Ava Braniff 62.143 35 65.690 35 70 1
29 Narigna Royal Icon Beth Rowley 58.857 34 61.207 34 68 2

0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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0

0

Primary Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preparatory A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 8 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

36 THORWOOD TIN SOLDIER Mia Heinrich 66.3160.000 0.000 0.000 66.316% 10.000
1( )4

% % % % %

105 RAMA PARK MAXIMAS Sienna Powell 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 20.000
2( )3

% % % % %

3 BALNAGOWN MACKENZIE Lacy Solimo 63.6840.000 0.000 0.000 63.684% 30.000
3( )1

% % % % %

125 DEL LEE VAUGHAN Alana Fletcher 63.4210.000 0.000 0.000 63.421% 40.000
4( )3

% % % % %

37 WYANN RED BARON Aisha Heinrich 63.1580.000 0.000 0.000 63.158% 50.000
5( )2

% % % % %

104 COMET Archie Christie 62.8950.000 0.000 0.000 62.895% 60.000
6( )

1

3

% % % % %

78 CARAVALE LARINA Maddison Bailey 61.8420.000 0.000 0.000 61.842% 70.000
7( )2

% % % % %

14 VONOKA REID Jemma Reid 61.5790.000 0.000 0.000 61.579% 80.000
8( )3

% % % % %

112 MILLINGTON GORDON Holly Arthur 60.7890.000 0.000 0.000 60.789% 90.000
9( )1

% % % % %

53 MURRAYDALE PARK ELPASO Sienna Taylor 60.5260.000 0.000 0.000 60.526% 100.000
10( )3

% % % % %

28 NATTAI MINTO Honor Christian 60.2630.000 0.000 0.000 60.263% 110.000
11( )3

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preparatory A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 8 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

84 MADISON PARK JUST MAGIC Lyla Ferrari 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 120.000
12( )3

% % % % %

54 CELLO PARK MELODY Brianna Birchmore 59.7370.000 0.000 0.000 59.737% 130.000
13( )4

% % % % %

103 LE BRON Henry Christie 59.7370.000 0.000 0.000 59.737% 130.000
13( )4

% % % % %

134 MR WHISPER Demi Tatnall 59.7370.000 0.000 0.000 59.737% 130.000
13( )5

% % % % %

98 CA SIRINA RIDGE VAN Miley Clarke 59.4740.000 0.000 0.000 59.474% 160.000
16( )3

% % % % %

93 COCO CHANEL Abby Kilby 58.6840.000 0.000 0.000 58.684% 170.000
17( )

1

5

% % % % %

2 PALM PARK ROYAL COMMAND Zali Mills 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

2

% % % % %

99 GLENIRE D ATAGNAN Kirby Clarke 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

6

% % % % %

117 DEEPLAKE ROYAL SYMPHONY Olivia McCormack 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

5

% % % % %

127 VANCOUVER PARK ANTICIPATION Zali Mills 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

2

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preparatory E Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 8 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

36 THORWOOD TIN SOLDIER Mia Heinrich 66.8420.000 0.000 0.000 66.842% 10.000
1( )4

% % % % %

134 MR WHISPER Demi Tatnall 63.4210.000 0.000 0.000 63.421% 20.000
2( )5

% % % % %

3 BALNAGOWN MACKENZIE Lacy Solimo 60.5260.000 0.000 0.000 60.526% 30.000
3( )

1

1

% % % % %

78 CARAVALE LARINA Maddison Bailey 59.2110.000 0.000 0.000 59.211% 40.000
4( )2

% % % % %

14 VONOKA REID Jemma Reid 58.4210.000 0.000 0.000 58.421% 50.000
5( )3

% % % % %

125 DEL LEE VAUGHAN Alana Fletcher 58.4210.000 0.000 0.000 58.421% 50.000
5( )3

% % % % %

112 MILLINGTON GORDON Holly Arthur 57.6320.000 0.000 0.000 57.632% 70.000
7( )1

% % % % %

37 WYANN RED BARON Aisha Heinrich 57.6320.000 0.000 0.000 57.632% 70.000
7( )

1

2

% % % % %

93 COCO CHANEL Abby Kilby 57.6320.000 0.000 0.000 57.632% 70.000
7( )

1

5

% % % % %

105 RAMA PARK MAXIMAS Sienna Powell 57.3680.000 0.000 0.000 57.368% 100.000
10( )3

% % % % %

53 MURRAYDALE PARK ELPASO Sienna Taylor 57.1050.000 0.000 0.000 57.105% 110.000
11( )3

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preparatory E Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 8 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

98 CA SIRINA RIDGE VAN Miley Clarke 57.1050.000 0.000 0.000 57.105% 110.000
11( )3

% % % % %

54 CELLO PARK MELODY Brianna Birchmore 56.8420.000 0.000 0.000 56.842% 130.000
13( )4

% % % % %

103 LE BRON Henry Christie 56.3160.000 0.000 0.000 56.316% 140.000
14( )4

% % % % %

28 NATTAI MINTO Honor Christian 55.0000.000 0.000 0.000 55.000% 150.000
15( )3

% % % % %

104 COMET Archie Christie 54.7370.000 0.000 0.000 54.737% 160.000
16( )3

% % % % %

84 MADISON PARK JUST MAGIC Lyla Ferrari 53.4210.000 0.000 0.000 53.421% 170.000
17( )3

% % % % %

2 PALM PARK ROYAL COMMAND Zali Mills 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

2

% % % % %

99 GLENIRE D ATAGNAN Kirby Clarke 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

6

% % % % %

117 DEEPLAKE ROYAL SYMPHONY Olivia McCormack 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

5

% % % % %

127 VANCOUVER PARK ANTICIPATION Zali Mills 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

2

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

36 Thorwood Tin Soldier Mia Heinrich 66.316 35 66.842 35 70 1
3 Balnagown Mackenzie Lacy Solimo 63.684 33 60.526 33 66 2

125 Del Lee Vaughan Alana Fletcher 63.421 32 58.421 31 63 3
78 Caravale Larina Maddison Bailey 61.842 29 59.211 32 61 4

105 Rama Park Maximas Sienna Powell 65.000 34 57.368 26 60 5
37 Wyann Red Baron Aisha Heinrich 63.158 31 57.632 29 60 6
14 Vonoka Reid Jemma Reid 61.579 28 58.421 31 59 7

134 Mr Whisper Demi Tatnall 59.737 23 63.421 34 57 8
112 Millington Gordon Holly Arthur 60.789 27 57.632 27 54 9
53 Murraydale Park Elpaso Sienna Taylor 60.526 26 57.105 25 51 10

104 Comet Archie Christie 62.895 30 54.737 20 50 11
93 Coco Chanel Abby Kilby 58.684 19 57.632 28 47 12
28 Nattai Minto Honor Christian 60.263 25 55.000 21 46 13
54 Cello Park Melody Brianna Birchmore 59.737 22 56.842 23 45 14
98 Ca Sirina Ridge Van Miley Clarke 59.474 20 57.105 25 45 15

103 Le Bron Henry Christie 59.737 22 56.316 22 44 16
84 Madison Park Just Magic Lyla Ferrari 60.000 24 53.421 19 43 17
2 Palm Park Royal Command Zali Mills 0.000 0.000 0

99 Glenire D Atagnan Kirby Clarke 0.000 0.000 0
117 Deeplake Royal Symphony Olivia McCormack 0.000 0.000 0
127 Vancouver Park Anticipation Zali Mills 0.000 0.000

Primary Preparatory Championship
Prep A Prep E

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preparatory A Led Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 8 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

52 JAZZY Georgia Stephen 65.7890.000 0.000 0.000 65.789% 10.000
1( )1

% % % % %

38 WYANN MILKY WAY Ava Irwin 62.6320.000 0.000 0.000 62.632% 20.000
2( )1

% % % % %

113 CHILLI FACTOR Lachlan Drohan 58.9470.000 0.000 0.000 58.947% 30.000
3( )3

% % % % %

23 KIUNA PARK AFTER Macey Postill 55.2630.000 0.000 0.000 55.263% 40.000
4( )

2

5

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preparatory E Led Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 8 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

38 WYANN MILKY WAY Ava Irwin 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 10.000
1( )1

% % % % %

52 JAZZY Georgia Stephen 64.2110.000 0.000 0.000 64.211% 20.000
2( )1

% % % % %

113 CHILLI FACTOR Lachlan Drohan 61.5790.000 0.000 0.000 61.579% 30.000
3( )3

% % % % %

23 KIUNA PARK AFTER Macey Postill 58.4210.000 0.000 0.000 58.421% 40.000
4( )5

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

38 Wyann Milky Way Ava Irwin 62.632 34 65.000 35 69 1
52 Jazzy Georgia Stephen 65.789 35 64.211 34 69 2

113 Chilli Factor Lachlan Drohan 58.947 33 61.579 33 66 3
23 Kiuna Park After Macey Postill 55.263 32 58.421 32 64 4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Primary Preparatory Led Championship
Preparatory A Preparatory E
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Intermediate Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 8 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

119 TOWERING INFERNO Hannah Bufton 71.0000.000 0.000 0.000 71.000% 10.000
1( )8

% % % % %

45 ASCOT SAMSARA Montanna Maud 65.2860.000 0.000 0.000 65.286% 20.000
2( )8

% % % % %

1 SICONI Claire Stanley 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.000% 30.000
3( )9

% % % % %

63 PENSTEWART ISABELLA AMIHRA Morgan Lane 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.000% 30.000
3( )8

% % % % %

90 THORNE PARK POETRY Lucy Nelson 60.8570.000 0.000 0.000 60.857% 50.000
5( )8

% % % % %

76 BANBURY PARK CELEBRATION Sophie Belcher 58.0000.000 0.000 0.000 58.000% 60.000
6( )8

% % % % %

48 BROOKMAN PARK ADMIRATION Amy Bachmann 51.8570.000 0.000 0.000 51.857% 70.000
7( )9

% % % % %

83 ASPEN WAY RUBY ROSE Montanna Maud 50.7140.000 0.000 0.000 50.714% 80.000
8( )8

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Intermediate Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 8 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

119 TOWERING INFERNO Hannah Bufton 70.6900.000 0.000 0.000 70.690% 10.000
1( )8

% % % % %

45 ASCOT SAMSARA Montanna Maud 66.5520.000 0.000 0.000 66.552% 20.000
2( )8

% % % % %

63 PENSTEWART ISABELLA AMIHRA Morgan Lane 63.1030.000 0.000 0.000 63.103% 30.000
3( )8

% % % % %

1 SICONI Claire Stanley 60.8620.000 0.000 0.000 60.862% 40.000
4( )9

% % % % %

76 BANBURY PARK CELEBRATION Sophie Belcher 60.6900.000 0.000 0.000 60.690% 50.000
5( )

1

8

% % % % %

90 THORNE PARK POETRY Lucy Nelson 58.2760.000 0.000 0.000 58.276% 60.000
6( )8

% % % % %

48 BROOKMAN PARK ADMIRATION Amy Bachmann 50.3450.000 0.000 0.000 50.345% 70.000
7( )9

% % % % %

83 ASPEN WAY RUBY ROSE Montanna Maud 45.5170.000 0.000 0.000 45.517% 80.000
8( )8

% % % % %

8/07/2017 12:03:11 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

119 Towering Inferno Hannah Bufton 71.000 35 70.690 35 70 1
45 Ascot Samsara Montanna Maud 65.286 34 66.552 34 68 2
63 Penstewart Isabella Amihra Morgan Lane 62.000 33 63.103 33 66 3
1 Siconi Claire Stanley 62.000 33 60.862 32 65 4

76 Banbury Park Celebration Sophie Belcher 58.000 30 60.690 31 61 5
90 Thorne Park Poetry Lucy Nelson 60.857 31 58.276 30 61 6
48 Brookman Park Admiration Amy Bachmann 51.857 29 50.345 29 58 7
83 Aspen Way Ruby Rose Montanna Maud 50.714 28 45.517 28 56 8

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Senior/Tertiary Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 8 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

143 GARTH Jasmine ODonoghue 64.8570.000 0.000 0.000 64.857% 10.000
1( )11

% % % % %

8 KILBURNS MARY POPPINS Steph Horton 64.8570.000 0.000 0.000 64.857% 10.000
1( )

1

11

% % % % %

73 WHITEWAY ROYAL SEBASTIANN Mikayla Oneill 62.5710.000 0.000 0.000 62.571% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

69 BILLIONAIRE Abbey Brennan 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 40.000
4( )10

% % % % %

100 EQUERRY MORPHEUS Paige Owen 58.5710.000 0.000 0.000 58.571% 50.000
5( )11

% % % % %

124 WATCH ME DANCE Scarlett Frith 51.5710.000 0.000 0.000 51.571% 60.000
6( )12

% % % % %

89 ETHEREAL Emma Marsden 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

11

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Senior/Tertiary Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 8 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

8 KILBURNS MARY POPPINS Steph Horton 66.8970.000 0.000 0.000 66.897% 10.000
1( )11

% % % % %

73 WHITEWAY ROYAL SEBASTIANN Mikayla Oneill 62.9310.000 0.000 0.000 62.931% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

143 GARTH Jasmine ODonoghue 59.6550.000 0.000 0.000 59.655% 30.000
3( )11

% % % % %

69 BILLIONAIRE Abbey Brennan 58.4480.000 0.000 0.000 58.448% 40.000
4( )10

% % % % %

100 EQUERRY MORPHEUS Paige Owen 58.1030.000 0.000 0.000 58.103% 50.000
5( )11

% % % % %

124 WATCH ME DANCE Scarlett Frith 57.4140.000 0.000 0.000 57.414% 60.000
6( )12

% % % % %

89 ETHEREAL Emma Marsden 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

11

% % % % %

8/07/2017 4:49:22 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

8 Kilburns Mary Poppins Steph Horton 64.857 35 66.897 35 70 1
143 Garth Jasmine ODonoghue 64.857 35 59.655 34 69 2
69 Billionaire Abbey Brennan 60.000 33 58.448 33 66 3

100 Equerry Morpheus Paige Owen 58.571 32 58.103 32 64 4
124 Watch Me Dance Scarlett Frith 51.571 31 57.414 31 62 5
89 Ethereal Emma Marsden 0 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Secondary Senior Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Senior/Tertiary Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 8 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

46 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 65.38563.590 0.000 0.000 64.488% 10.000
1( )1( )9

% % % % %

8/07/2017 12:27:06 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Senior/Tertiary Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 8 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

46 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 65.81162.162 0.000 0.000 63.987% 10.000
1( )1( )9

% % % % %

8/07/2017 12:14:58 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

46 Heritage Park Chartreuse Amy Bachmann 64.488 35 63.987 35 70 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Senior/Tertiary Medium Championship
Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Tertiary Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 8 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

42 BWS ANDIAMO Tennyson Ashwin 69.6550.000 0.000 0.000 69.655% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

8/07/2017 4:27:22 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: -Judge C: Christine SieversJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Tertiary Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 8 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

42 BWS ANDIAMO Tennyson Ashwin 69.6550.000 0.000 0.000 69.655% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

8/07/2017 3:53:35 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

42 BWS Andiamo Tennyson Ashwin 64.286 35 69.655 35 70 1
73 Whiteway Royal Sebastiann Mikayla Oneill 62.571 34 62.931 34 68 2
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Tertiary Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3
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